Actual size
Features
Specifications & Inquiry Number
Applications
Dimensions Land dimensionsUnit: mm Unit: mm
Compliant
RoHS
Free
Pb
- Not applicable to
packaging materials
Inquiry Number Example :  C8A - 37400 - 060 - B R2 - 150 - H W ## Specification code
(For River only)
Type code
5000pcs/reel
Loaded
quantity(pcs.)
Level of drive (µW)
100 Max.
Storage
temperature
range (°C)
- Reel diameter
180 mm
Load capacitance (pF)
5.0, 6.0, 7.0
Frequency
tolerance (ppm)
Frequency range (MHz)
36.000 ~ 80.000
- Optional values available
SURFACE MOUNT
                       CRYSTAL UNIT FCX-08
e.g. 37.400MHz = 37400
e.g. 6.0pF
= 060
3000pcs/reel
1000pcs/reel
W
- at 25°C
Others
- Only when needed
  The world's smallest quartz crystal unit.
(1.2 mm × 1.0 mm × 0.33 mm Max., Weight: 1.4 mg)
  Ceramic package and metal lid sealed by electron beam.
Lower frequency tolerance (±7ppm).
Wider operating temperature range (-40 ~ 125 °C).
  Lead-free reflow soldering is available.
  AEC-Q200 compliant spec available upon request.
  Mobile phones, wireless modules, 1seg mobile TV tuners, In-car devices.
Frequency temperature characteristics (ppm)
±15ppm ±20ppm ±30ppm ±50ppm
P2 P3 P4 P5
Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5
R2 R3 R4 R5
- - S4 S5
- - - T5
Operating
temperature
range (°C) ±10ppm
P1
Q1
-
-
-
- In reference to 25°C
NN
-20 ~ 70
-40 ~ 105
-40 ~ 125
Other
Combinations
-40 ~ 85
-30 ~ 85
G
H
J
N
36.000 ~ 40.000MHz : 150 Max
       Motional resistance(ESR) (   )
40.000 ~ 48.000MHz : 80 Max
48.000 ~ 80.000MHz : 60 Max
Others
±7